Times for Santa Pod
Weather Strong Headwind

No Name Machine

Class 6 500cc Racing

114 Martin Wilmot Triumph Twin 500cc
Class 8 1000cc Racing

176 Ray Law Triumph Double
Class 9 2000cc Road Legal

203 Phil Wood Hayabusa Turbo
Class 17 1000cc Road Legal

R172 Steve Walton Suzuki GSXR 1000cc
Class 18 Road Legal over 1000cc

R192 Steve Everett Hayabusa 1300cc
R203 Phil Wood Hayabusa 1300cc
Extra runs for NSA riders

1R172 Steve Walton Suzuki GSXR 1000cc

NATIONAL SPRINT ASSOCIATION

Best

9.34
14.80
8.70
10.81
7.71
7.79
9.89
9.77
9.81
10.00
10.72

9.86

t1

Record
14.80
Record
10.81
Record
7.79
Record
9.89
Record
10.34
10.72

10.06

sl

96

114

191

139

138
133

143

15th October 2017
Time Keepers Martyn Greathead

t2 s2 t3 s3 t4 s4 t5 s5 t6 s6
Martin Wilmott
Lorcan Parnell
David Abraham

Steve Walton

10.04 139 10.12 138 9.98 141 9.85 141 9.77 142
Steve Mead

10.03 140 10.24 134 10 138

9.86 125



